
Tropical Concept As Contextual
Architectural Design Strategy

by Wijaya I Kadek Merta

Submission date: 12-Jan-2023 01:22PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1991632225
File name: Artikel.pdf (1.31M)
Word count: 3663
Character count: 18761



1

1

1

1



1

3

4

4

6















5
5

















2



1
2

2



12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 2%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Tropical Concept As Contextual Architectural Design Strategy
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.eudl.eu
Internet Source

Submitted to Nueva Ecija University of
Science and Technology, Sumacab Campus
Student Paper

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

D Susiloningtyas, T Handayani, A N Amalia.
"The Impact of Coral Reefs Destruction and
Climate Change in Nusa Dua and Nusa
Penida, Bali, Indonesia", IOP Conference
Series: Earth and Environmental Science, 2018
Publication

Miaoyan Liu, Jun Lu, Pan Ming, Yangyang Yin.
"Study of fracture properties and post-peak
softening process of rubber concrete based
on acoustic emission", Construction and
Building Materials, 2021
Publication

www.community.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off



FINAL GRADE

/100

Tropical Concept As Contextual Architectural Design Strategy
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18


